
Department Contacts

If you need emergency assistance, please dial 911 immediately

  

General Police Department Information

  

General Information - (626) 384-5595

  

Non-Emergency Dispatch Center - (626) 384-5808

  

Desk Officer, Monday - Friday, 8 AM- 4 PM - (626) 384-5656

  

Graffiti Hot Line (626) 384-5599 - Voicemail Only
graffiti@covinaca.gov

  

  

Office of the Chief of Police

  

Chief of Police: 
Kim Raney: (626) 384-5600
kraney@covinaca.gov

  

Executive Assistant to the Chief of Police
Debbie Quick (626) 384-5606
dquick@covinaca.gov
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Department Contacts

Administration

  

Operations Captain:
David Povero: (626) 384-5604

dpovero@covinaca.gov

  

Support Services Captain: 
Derek Webster: (626) 384-5602
dwebster@covinaca.gov

  

Managment Analyst: 
Ray Navera: (626) 384-5603

rnavera@covinaca.gov

  

Professional Standards/Recruitment Sergeant: 
Trevor Gaumer: (626) 384-5601

tgaumer@covinaca.gov

  

Training / Media Relations Sergeant: 
Ray Marquez (626) 384-5663
rmarquez@covinaca.gov

  

Patrol Division

  

Lieutenant Tim Doonan (626) 384-5595 ext. 5158 - Voicemail
tdoonan@covinaca.gov

  

Lieutenant Dave Foster (626) 384-5595 ext. 5159 - Voicemail
dfoster@covinaca.gov
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Department Contacts

  

Lieutenant Ric Walczak (626) 384-5595 ext. 5157 - Voicemail
rwalczak@covinaca.gov

  

Sergeants: (Voicemail Only)

  

Rob Bobkiewicz (626) 384-5595 ext. 5165
rbobkiewicz@covinaca.gov

  

Tom Tardif (626) 384-5595 ext. 5127
ttardif@covinaca.gov

  

Gregg Peterson (626) 384-5595 ext. 5163
gpeterson@covinaca.gov

  

Dan Regan (626) 384-5595 ext. 5193
dregan@covinaca.gov

  

Mike Robison (626) 384-5595 ext. 5168
mrobison@covinaca.gov

  

Traffic Division

  

Sergeant Tom Tardif (626) 384-5595 ext. 5127 - Voicemail
ttardif@covinaca.gov

  

Traffic Officers
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Department Contacts

Keith Sutherland (626) 384-5675
ksutherland@covinaca.gov

  

Ulrich Ramirez (626) 384-5674
uramirez@covinaca.gov

  

Jail

  

Prisoner Information (626) 384-5638

  

Investigation Division

  

Lieutenant John Curley (626) 384-5611 
jcurley@covinaca.gov

  

Sergeant Jim McDonough (626) 384-5612
jmcdonough@covinaca.gov

  

Secretary Jennifer Brand (626) 384-5628 
jbrand@covinaca.gov

  

Court Officer Chrystal Woods (626) 384-5619
cwoods@covinaca.gov

  

Crimes Against Persons
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Department Contacts

Antonio Zavala (626) 384-5622
azavala@covinaca.gov

  

Mike Castruita (626) 384-5613
mcastruita@covinaca.gov

  

Ryan Davis (626) 384-5620
rdavis@covinaca.gov

  

Crimes Against Property

  

Carlos Gonzales (626) 384-5616
cgonzales@covinaca.gov

  

Ryan Balsz (626) 384-5615
rbalsz@covinaca.gov

  

Juvenile/Sex Crimes

  

Danny Palma (626) 384-5621
dpalma@covinaca.gov

  

Economic Crimes

  

James Rochford (626) 384-5618 
jrochford@covinaca.gov
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Department Contacts

Narcotics / Gangs (SET Team)

  

TBD (626) 384-5617 
jmcdonough@covinaca.gov

  

TBD (626) 384-5615
jmcdonough@covinaca.gov

  

Property and Evidence

  

Property and Evidence Information (626) 384-5645

  

Crime Prevention

  

Community Services Specialists
Candace Bobkiewicz (626) 384-5630
cbobkiewicz@covinaca.gov

  

Community Service Officer – Alarms
Jody Collins (626) 384-5627, MON-THUR 8am-11am 
Voicemail 24/7
jcollins@covinaca.gov

  

Records Division

  

Records Clerks / Front Desk (626) 384-5656
9am to 7pm    / MON-FRI 8am to 4pm
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Department Contacts

    

Non-Departmental Information

  

We Tip Hotline - (800) 78-CRIME

  

City of Covina Neighborhood Preservation
(626) 384-5470
info@covinaca.gov
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